© © N o AW

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held

Information Technology
Department Coordinator

Information Technology
Department Specialist

Assistant Registrar of Voters
Administrative Technician
Precinct Planning Specialist
Elections Technician |
Senior Elections Technician
Elections Technician |
Office Assistant Il

Elections Technician Il
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Recorder Clerk Elections

Recorder Clerk Elections

Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections

Recorder Clerk Elections

Total Wages

$75,433

$71,977

$70,952
$51,910
$45,477
$32,772
$25,276
$22,137
$17,624
$10,455
$9,056
$9,002
$8,009
$7.415
$7,305
$6,950
$6,390
$5,797
$5,157
$4,641
$4,522
$3,921
$3,587
$3,011
$2,976
$2,973
$2,968
$2,941
$2,774



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant I
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections
Recorder Clerk Elections

Recorder Clerk Elections

$2,767
$2,659
$2,656
$2,094
$1,202
$1,181
$953
$768
$401



