	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Technology Department Coordinator		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$75,433
2.	Information Technology Department Specialist		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$71,977
3.	Assistant Registrar of Voters		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$70,952
4.	Administrative Technician		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$51,910
5.	Precinct Planning Specialist		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$45,477
6.	Elections Technician I		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$32,772
7.	Senior Elections Technician		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$25,276
8.	Elections Technician I		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$22,137
9.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$17,624
10.	Elections Technician II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$10,455
11.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$9,056
12.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$9,002
13.	Senior Office Assistant		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$8,009
14.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$7,415
15.	Senior Office Assistant		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$7,305
16.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$6,950
17.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$6,390
18.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$5,797
19.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$5,157
20.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$4,641
21.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$4,522
22.	Office Assistant I		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$3,921
23.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$3,587
24.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$3,011
25.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,976
26.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,973
27.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,968
28.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,941
29.	Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,774

30.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,767
31.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,659
32.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,656
33.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$2,094
34.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$1,202
35.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$1,181
36.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$953
37.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$768
38.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Recorder Clerk Elections	\$401